SUNDAY

MONDAY

SEPTEMBER 2014 (Rev. 9/25/14)

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
15R, 15W
6:30 — 8:30p

17R, 14R
2:00 — 4:00p

18R, 18W, 16R
7:30 — 9:30p

28

29

30

The KU IKAHI practice schedule could be affected by last minute changes by

the ILH, OIA, Moanalua High Administration, or the HBA Administration. We
will communicate any changes in a timely manner.
Thank you for your understanding.

HBA Gym, Moanalua HS Gym, Hongwanji Mission School Gym, Manoa

District Park Gym




